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12.09.25
19.09.25
26.09.25
30.09.25
02.10.25
03.10.25
03.10.25
05.10.25
07.10.25
08.10.25
08.10.25
09.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
14.10.25
14.10.25
16.10.25
17.10.25
17.10.25
17.10.25
17.10.25
17.10.25
17.10.25
19.10.25
19.10.25
19.10.25
21.10.25
21.10.25
21.10.25
21.10.25
22.10.25
23.10.25
23.10.25
24.10.25
24.10.25
24.10.25
24.10.25
24.10.25
25.10.25
29.10.25
30.10.25
30.10.25
02.11.25
02.11.25

FSG Kdsching 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Hub. Gaimersheim 3
Hub. Gaimersheim 2
Freisch. Langenbruck 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 2
Buchsch.z.Reichertsh. 1
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 1
Eichenlaub Karlskron 1
Alpenrose lImendorf 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Falk. Mailing-Feldkirchen 1
Isarschitzen Mintraching |
Hub. Gaimersheim 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Blicher Spitalhof 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Bavaria Weichering 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
Freischiitz Langenbruck 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Jennerwein Eicherloh 1
SV Orient Eitensheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Adler Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Blichsch.z.Reichertsh. 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Immergriin Pférring 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Hub. Gaimersheim 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Einigkeit Rockolding 2
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 1
Frei

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1

Seite 1 von 4

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Bavaria Gerolfing 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 2
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 2
SV Adler Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Einigkeit Wettstetten 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Heckenrose Irsching 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Alt Vohburg 1

Freischitz Langenbruck 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Heckenrose Irsching 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1

Die Buren Hundszell 2
Tell Késching 3

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
SG Minchsminster 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
FSG Ingolstadt 1

Alpenr. Unterzeitlbach 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Isarschitzen Mintraching |
MSG Gaimersheim 1
MSG Gaimersheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
SG Minchsmdinster 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen 1
FSG Ingolstadt 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Edelweill Brunnenreuth 2
Hub. Tlntenhausen 1
Edelweill Tauberfeld 1
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04.11.25
04.11.25
06.11.25
09.11.25
11.11.25
11.11.25
11.11.25
12.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
15.11.25
18.11.25
18.11.25
18.11.25
19.11.25
20.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
22.11.25
22.11.25
23.11.25
25.11.25
26.11.25
28.11.25
28.11.25
30.11.25
30.11.25
02.12.25
02.12.25
02.12.25
03.12.25
04.12.25
05.12.25
05.12.25
09.12.25
09.12.25
10.12.25
11.12.25
12.12.25
14.12.25
16.12.25
16.12.25
18.12.25
18.12.25
04.01.26

Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 2
MSG Gaimersheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
Frei

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Schuttert. Heide Egweil 2
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Bavaria Theiling 2

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Bavaria Weichering 3
Tell Késching 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
SG Minchsmiinster 1
Germania Neuzell 2
Bliicher Spitalhof 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
MSG Gaimersheim 1
FSG Kdsching 1

SG lIsental Lengdorf 2
SV Orient Eitensheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
Edelweily Brunnenreuth 2
Isarschitzen Mintraching |
Frei

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Edelweil} Tauberfeld 1
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ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Immergriin Pforring 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Limesschitzen Zandt 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
SV Orient Eitensheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Tell Késching 2

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweily Rothenturm 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Orient Eitensheim 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
MSG Gaimersheim 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Edelweilt Brunnenreuth 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Stegerbr. Pfaffenh. 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Edelweilt Brunnenreuth 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
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04.01.26
09.01.26
09.01.26
09.01.26
13.01.26
13.01.26
13.01.26
14.01.26
15.01.26
15.01.26
16.01.26
16.01.26
18.01.26
18.01.26
18.01.26
20.01.26
22.01.26
23.01.26
23.01.26
27.01.26
27.01.26
29.01.26
29.01.26
30.01.26
30.01.26
03.02.26
03.02.26
04.02.26
05.02.26
08.02.26
10.02.26
10.02.26
12.02.26
12.02.26
13.02.26
17.02.26
17.02.26
17.02.26
20.02.26
20.02.26
20.02.26
20.02.26
21.02.26
22.02.26
22.02.26
24.02.26
26.02.26
27.02.26
27.02.26
27.02.26

Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Heckenrose Irsching 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
SV Adler Unsernherrn 1
Bavaria Gerolfing 1
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
SG Minchsmunster 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Alpenr. Unterzeitlbach 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Einigkeit Wettstetten 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Isarschitzen Mintraching |
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
MSG Gaimersheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 1
Freischiitz Langenbruck 3
FSG Ingolstadt 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
FSG Ingolstadt 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
SG Minchsminster 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Alt Vohburg 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
SV Orient Eitensheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Die Buren Hundszell 2
Tell Késching 3
Limesschitzen Zandt 2
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ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Falk. Mailing-Feldkirchen 1
FSG Kdsching 1
Edelweilt Brunnenreuth 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Isarschiitzen Mintraching |
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
Bavaria Weichering 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Freisch. Langenbruck 1
SG lIsental Lengdorf 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 2
Blichsch.z.Reichertsh. 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Blicher Spitalhof 1

SV Orient Eitensheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Hub. Gaimersheim 2
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Blichsch.z.Reichertsh. 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Freischiitz Langenbruck 2
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Eichenlaub Karlskron 1
Alpenrose limendorf 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Hub. Gaimersheim 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
FSG Kosching 1
Jennerwein Eicherloh 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
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LG
LP
LP
GK
LG
LG
LG
LG
LP
LP
LG
LG
LG-A
LG-A
LP
LG-A
LG
LG
LG
LG
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GK
LP
LG-A
LG-A
LG
LG
LG
LG
LP
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
GK

GL1

GL
BezL
B2
C1
GKL1
GL1

GL
OBL-NO
OBL-NO
BEZN
GL

BEZ N
B2

C1
GKL1
GL1
GL
BezL

BEZ N
BEZ N
B2

C1
GKL1
GL1
GL
BEZ N
GL
BEZ N
BezL

Stand 02.09.25

Fr
Fr
Fr
So
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Fr
Fr
Fr
So
So
Di
Di
Di
Do
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Fr
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Fr
So
Di
Do
Do
Fr
Fr
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Fr
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So

gedruckt am : 09.09.2025

\LIg S GUNLGER  ZSG - Rundenwettkampf 2025 / 2026

27.02.26
27.02.26
27.02.26
01.03.26
06.03.26
06.03.26
06.03.26
06.03.26
06.03.26
06.03.26
08.03.26
08.03.26
10.03.26
10.03.26
10.03.26
12.03.26
13.03.26
13.03.26
13.03.26
13.03.26
13.03.26
15.03.26
17.03.26
19.03.26
19.03.26
20.03.26
20.03.26
20.03.26
20.03.26
20.03.26
24.03.26
24.03.26
26.03.26
29.03.26

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Heckenrose Irsching 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
Tell Késching 2

MSG Gaimersheim 1
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Hub. Tlntenhausen 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Adler Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 1
Immergrin Pforring 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
Orient Eitensheim 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Edelweil Rothenturm 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Stegerbr. Pfaffenh. 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 1
Frei

Seite 4 von 4

Schuttert. Heide Egweil 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 1
Immergriin Pforring 5
Einigkeit Rockolding 2
Tell Késching 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
SV Orient Eitensheim 1
Frei

Bavaria TheilRing 2

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4
Frei

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
MSG Gaimersheim 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 1
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
SG Minchsmiinster 1
Isarschitzen Mintraching |
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Bavaria Weichering 3
Germania Neuzell 2
Adlerh. Kleinmehring 4
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2
Bllicher Spitalhof 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
Hub. Gaimersheim 2
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1
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